17th World Conference on Earthquake Engineering, 17WCEE
Sendai, Japan - September 13th to 18th 2020
Paper N° C004131
Registration Code: S- A01045
DEVELOPMENT OF A NEW JOINT SYTEM FOR CLT PANELS
M. Maeda (1), K. Endo (2), A. Ogasawara (3), A.G. Aljuhmani (4), A.V. Shegay(5)
(1) Professor, Graduate School of Engineering, Tohoku University, maeda@archi.tohoku.ac.jp
(2) Structural Engineer, Shimizu Corporation, k-endo@shimz.co.jp

Embedded
length 𝐿𝑛
𝛷
Number
of test
specimens
t [mm]  [mm]  Ln [mm]
40-C0-L50
CLT
(Cedar)
Mx60-5-5
150 40
0°
50 1.3
3
40-C30-L50 30°
40-C45-L50 45°
40-C60-L50 60°
40-C90-L50 90°
40-C0-L100 0°
100 2.5
40-C30-L100 30°
40-C45-L100 45°
40-C60-L100 60°
40-C90-L100 90°
40-C0-L150 0°
150 3.8
40-C30-L150 30°
40-C45-L150 45°
40-C60-L150 60°
40-C90-L150 90°
Fig. 4 – (a) Dimensions and definintion of the specimens and loading set up.
(a) Specimen
(b) Loading setup
17th World Conference on Earthquake Engineering, 17WCEE